
BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 HALF-YEARLY DATE SHEET (2024-25) 

Date & Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII 

Tuesday, Sept 17 
English Science Maths Science Science 

Physics/ Acc./ 
Pol. Sci. 

Physics/ Acc./ 
Pol. Sci. 

Thursday, Sept 19 

Computer Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit Computer App. Hindi 
Optional 

(Psy/Computer/PHE/ 
Hindi) 

Saturday, Sept 21 
Maths Maths Social Studies Maths Maths 

Optional 
(Psy/Computer/PHE) 

Maths/Bio/Eco/Geo. 

Monday, Sept 23 
Hindi English Hindi English Hindi 

Chem/ B.St./ History 
 

English 

Wednesday, Sept 25 

Science Social Studies Science Hindi English English 
Chem/ B.St./ History 

 

Friday, Sept 27 

Social Studies. Hindi English Social Studies Social Studies Maths/Bio/Eco/Geo HOLIDAY 

Saturday, Sept 28 

Study Leave Regular Classes Full Day 

Monday, Sept 30  

Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit Computer Doubt Clearing Classes ( Half-Day) 

Note- 

1. Timing of the examination -08.30 am-11:45 am. Conveyance will be provided. 

2. Students must bring Admit card, only transparent pouch and water bottle during the examination. 

3. Student must come in proper uniform and all their stationary material.  

 

 

EXAMINATATION /I.C.         V.PRINCIPAL     PRINCIPAL 

 



 

 

Schedule for Doubt Clearing Classes (Half-Day) i.e. 30th Sept, Monday 

Class 1st Hour 2nd Hour1 3rd Hour 

X A English (Ms. Richa) Maths (Mr. Akash) Science (Mr. Pankaj) 

X B Maths (Mr. Akash) Science (Ms. Rashmeet ) English (Ms. Bhavya) 

X C Science (Mr. Amit ) English ( Ms. Saumya ) Maths (Mr. Akash) 

XI A Physics (Mr. Pankaj) Chemistry (Mr. Amit) Bio (Ms. Rashmeet)/  
Maths (Mr. RST) 

XI B Pol. Sci. (Ms. Manju) History (Ms. Nirupama) Geo. (Mr. Pritesh) 

XI C Acc. (Mr. Satyam) English (Ms. Richa) Eco. (Mr. Vishal) 

XII A Bio (Ms. Rashmeet)/  
Maths (Mr. RST) 

Physics (Mr. Pankaj) Chemistry (Mr. Amit) 

XII B History (Ms. Nirupama) Geo. (Mr. Pritesh) Pol. Sci. (Ms. Manju) 

XII C Eco. (Mr. Vishal) Acc. (Mr. Satyam) B.St. (Mr. Satyam) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HALF-YEARLY PRACTICAL SCHEDULE (2024-25) 

Date & day X A X B X C XI A XI B  XI C XII A XII B XII C 

Monday, 09 Sept 
  

Science 
(Pankaj Sir) 

Computer 
Science  

[R K] 
Optional Optional Optional English English English 

Tuesday, 10 Sept 
English 
[ R M] 

English  
[B S] 

English 
[S S] 

Bio/Maths Pol.Sci Economics 
Physics/Chem. 
[1-15]/[16-31] 

Geo.  

Acc. 

Wednesday , 11 Sept Computer 
Science 

[A P] 
S.St.  
[PP] 

English History Acc. 
Physics/Chem. 
[16-31]/[1-15] 

Pol.Sci. 

Eco. 

Thursday, 12 Sept 
Hindi 
[ A Y] 

S.St.  
[M V] 

Computer Hindi English English Maths/Bio 

History 

B.St 

Friday, 13 Sept 
S. St. 
[NT] 

Hindi 
[D V] 

Hindi 
[P U] 

Physics/Chem. 
[1-15]/[16-31] 

Geo. B.St Optional Optional Optional 

Saturday, 14 Sept  Maths Maths Maths 
Physics/Chem. 
[16-31]/[1-15] 

Hindi Hindi 
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BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HALF-YEARLY PRACTICAL DATE SHEET (2024-25) 

             CLASS-VI-IX (COMPUTER APPLICATION) 

 

 

Date & day Class 
 

03 Sep, Tuesday VI B 
04 Sep, Wednesday VI C & IX B 
06 Sep, Friday VI A 
07 Sep, Saturday VIII A 
09 Sep, Monday VIII C 
10 Sep, Tuesday VIII B 
11 Sep, Wednesday VII B 
12 Sep, Thursday VII A & IX C 
13 Sep, Friday VII C 
14 Sep, Saturday IX A 
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BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HALF-YEARLY ENGLISH ASL SCHEDULE (2024-25) 

Date & day VI  VII VIII IX X XI XII 

Monday, 09 Sept 
VI A 

 
 

VIIIB 
 

IX A 
 

  

XII [A+B+C] 

Tuesday, 10 Sept  VII C   X [A+B+C]  

 

Wednesday , 11 Sept 
VI 

[B+C] 
VII 

[A+B] 
   XI A  

Thursday, 12 Sept   
VIII  

[A+C] 
  XI [B+C] 

 

Friday, 13 Sept    
IX 

[B+C] 
   

Saturday, 14 Sept        
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BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HALF-YEARLY HINDI ASL SCHEDULE (2024-25) 

 

Date & day VI  VII VIII IX X XI XII 

Monday, 09 Sept VI C  VIII B IX A   

 

Tuesday, 10 Sept  VII B  IX B   

 

Wednesday , 11 Sept   VIII A IX C    

Thursday, 12 Sept 
VI  

[A+B] 
VII 

[A+C] 
VIII C  X A XI A 

 

Friday, 13 Sept 
VI  

[A+B] 
VII 

[A+C] 
  X [B+ C]  

XII  
[A+B+ C] 

Saturday, 14 Sept       XI [B+C] 
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